MicroPoint Laser Illumination
& Ablation
1
Features and Benefits
 • Simultaneous laser delivery, viewing and
  acquisition
 • Low maintenance fibre optic delivery
  maintains alignment

Spares Laser Dye Bottle (50 ml), Dye Cell Cleaning Kit, First Surface Mirror microscope slide
Step 1. Confirm Microscope make and model
Make: e.g.Leica, Nikon, Olympus Zeissand Microscope
model
Step 2. Choose your control Interface
Select either Manual or GalvoControl
Interface
Step 3. Select the required laser option
The following laser option is available:Laser
option Pulse Generator / Counter with foot pedal (Manual Control Interface Only)
Step 4. Select the required pre-mixed laser dye cells
The following pre-mixed laser dye cells are available in 50 ml quantities:
Laser Dye Cells
 (premixed)
Part Number nm Part Number nm Part Number nm Part Number nm
MP-27-365-DYE 365 MP-27-481-DYE 481 MP-27-543-DYE 543 MP-27-625-DYE 625
MP-27-388-DYE 388 MP-27-515-DYE 515 MP-27-551-DYE 551 MP-27-635-DYE 635
MP-27-404-DYE 404 MP-27-516-DYE 516 MP-27-576-DYE 576 MP-27-651-DYE 651
MP-27-422-DYE 422 MP-27-521-DYE 521 MP-27-590-DYE 590 MP-27-656-DYE 656
MP-27-435-DYE 435 MP-27-527-DYE 527 MP-27-613-DYE 613
MP-27-471-DYE 471 MP-27-539-DYE 539 MP-27-622-DYE 622
High power 365 nm dye cell + 50 ml dye; High power 435 nm dye cell + 50 ml dye; Multiline 388 - 656 nm dye cell + 50 ml dye (please refer to
table below for part numbers and available wavelengths).
MicroPoint Laser Illumination
& Ablation